
Greeley Saddle Club

Class: Halter Mares No.: 1 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 692

2 631

3 641

4 649

5 650

Class: Halter Geldings No.: 2 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 655

2 636

3 560

4 536

5 564

Class: Showmanship 5 & Under No.: 3 Entries: 0

Place Entry No.

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Novice Showmanship No.: 4 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 650

2 240

3

4

5

Class: Showmanship 6-9 No.: 5 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 606

2 238

3 231

4

5

Class: Showmanship 10-13 No.: 6 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 237

2 605

3 587

4 510

5 564

Ronda Maclond 

Name

Jennifer Johnson 

Kenny Gomez 

Jamie Sketers 

Kate Harris 

 

 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Name

Kyah DeKruif 

Lydia Achziger 

Tayln Hurd 

Zehlia Weber 

Addy Swyers 

 

 

Zemery Weber 

Name

7/13/2025

Tammy Yoder 

Joe Hatch 

Krystal Holladay 

Gwen Wilusz 

Ronda Macloud 

Palmer Gornell 

 

Tayln Hurd 

Name

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Kianah DeKruif 

Name



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: Showmanship 14-18 No.: 7 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 680

3 525

4 230

5 232

Class: Showmanship 19-39 No.: 8 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 500

3 639

4 511

5 229

Class: Showmanship 40 & Over No.: 9 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 655

2 524

3 560

4 641

5 631

Class: Leadline 5 & Under No.: 10 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 520

2

3

4

5

Class: English Pleasure No.: 11 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 664

2 649

3 525

4 587

5 564

Class: English Equitation No.: 12 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 680

2 664

3 564

4 525

5 649

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Addie Barnes 

Alyssa Gomez 

Gianna Achziger 

Chantel Hinson 

Name

Jennifer Johnson 

Vanessa Meyer 

Lexxi Meyer 

Peyton Swyers 

Cailyn Larson 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Tagan Subia 

 

 

 

Name

Mattie Culbertson 

Gwen Wilusz 

Jamie Sketers 

Krystal Holladay 

Joe Hatch 

Name

Weston Subia 

 

Tayln Hurd 

Lexxi Meyer 

Gwen Wilusz 

Lexxi Meyer 

Kyah DeKruif 

Tayln Hurd 

Name

Addie Barnes 

Mattie Culberston 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: English Show Hack No.: 13 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 564

2 649

3 587

4 607

5 232

Class: Novice Walk/Trot No.: 14 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 650

2 238

3 240

4

5

Class: Green Horse Pleasure No.: 15 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 639

2 641

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 6-9 No.: 16 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 606

2 236

3

4

5

Class: Western Pleasure 10-13 No.: 17 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 575

2 564

3 607

4 237

5 510

Class: Western Pleasure 14-18 No.: 18 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 691

2 664

3 525

4 232

5 567

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Gwen Wilusz 

Palmer Gornell 

 

 

Name

Alyssa Gomez 

Krystal Holladay 

Kyah DeKruif 

Brilee Stapp 

Cailyn Landon 

Name

Ronda Maclond 

Zehlia Weber 

 

 

 

Name

Autumn Ordonez 

Tayln Hurd 

 

 

 

Name

Naliyah DeKruif 

Hennessy McAuliffe 

Lexxi Meyer 

Cailyn Larson 

Makayla Diller 

Brilee Stapp 

Zemery Weber 

Lydia Achziger 

Name

Ariana Yoder 

Mattie Culbertson 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: Western Pleasure 19-39 No.: 19 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 511

3 579

4 649

5 600

Class: Western Pleasure 40 & Over No.: 20 Entries: 12

Place Entry No.

1 655

2 560

3 599

4 677

5 692

Class: Horsemanship 6-9 No.: 21 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 236

2 606

3

4

5

Class: Horsemanship 10-13 No.: 22 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 564

2 607

3 605

4 510

5 587

Class: Horsemanship 14-18 No.: 23 Entries: 7

Place Entry No.

1 506

2 525

3 680

4 691

5 232

Class: Horsemanship 19-39 No.: 24 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 511

3 600

4 563

5 500

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gianna Achziger 

Susan Roeser 

Cal Dyer 

Tammy Yoder 

Name

Hennessy McAuliffe 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Brooke Ranallo 

Gwen Wilusz 

Kaitlynn Sackowicz 

Name

Jennifer Johnson 

Jamie Sketers 

Kianah DeKruif 

Lydia Achziger 

Kyah DeKruif 

Name

Payton Muncy 

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Brilee Stapp 

Kaitlynn Sackowicz 

Morgan Molesworth 

Tagan Subia 

Addie Barnes 

Ariana Yoder 

Cailyn Landon 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gianna Achziger 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: Horsemanship 40 & Over No.: 25 Entries: 11

Place Entry No.

1 655

2 536

3 677

4 599

5 692

Class: Reining 6-9 No.: 26 Entries: 2

Place Entry No.

1 606

2 236

3

4

5

Class: Reining 10-13 No.: 27 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 564

2 605

3 607

4 642

5 510

Class: Reining 14-18 No.: 28 Entries: 6

Place Entry No.

1 691

2 680

3 506

4 525

5 664

Class: Reining 19-39 No.: 29 Entries: 9

Place Entry No.

1 665

2 511

3 649

4 563

5 639

Class: Reining 40 & Over No.: 30 Entries: 8

Place Entry No.

1 524

2 619

3 620

4 692

5 677

Name

Jennifer Johnson 

Kate Harris 

 

 

 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Kianah DeKruif 

Cal Dyer 

Susan Roeser 

Tammy Yoder 

Name

Naliyah DeKruif 

Hennessy McAuliffe 

Payton Muncy 

Lexxi Meyer 

Mattie Culbertson 

Name

Micaiah Culbertson 

Gianna Achziger 

Brilee Stapp 

Hayley Holladay 

Lydia Achziger 

Name

Ariana Yoder 

Addie Barnes 

Bob Percival 

Tammy Yoder 

Cal Dyer 

Gwen Wilusz 

Morgan Molesworth 

Alyssa Gomez 

Name

Vanessa Meyer 

Lynda Percival 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: Novice Trail No.: 31 Entries: 4

Place Entry No.

1 630

2 650

3 240

4 238

5

Class: Trail 5 & Under No.: 32 Entries: 1

Place Entry No.

1 520

2

3

4

5

Class: Trail 6-9 No.: 33 Entries: 3

Place Entry No.

1 236

2 606

3 231

4

5

Class: Trail 10-13 No.: 34 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 607

2 564

3 642

4 237

5 605

Class: Trail 14-18 No.: 35 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 691

2 525

3 232

4 230

5 680

Class: Trail 19-39 No.: 36 Entries: 12

Place Entry No.

1 579

2 665

3 511

4 505

5 649

Name

Lee Hatch 

Ronda Macloud 

 

 

 

Name

Hennessy McAuliffe 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Palmer Gornell 

Zehlia Weber 

 

Name

Weston Subia 

 

Hayley Holladay 

Zemery Weber 

Kianah DeKruif 

Name

Ariana Yoder 

Lexxi Meyer 

Addy Swyers 

 

 

Name

Brilee Stapp 

Tayln Hurd 

Gianna Achziger 

Kayla Subia 

Gwen Wilusz 

Cailyn Larson 

Peyton Swyers 

Addie Barnes 

Name

Brooke Ranallo 

Micaiah Culbertson 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

Class: Trail 40 & Over No.: 37 Entries: 10

Place Entry No.

1 677

2 524

3 599

4 631

5 692

English: Mattie Culbertson

Novice: Ronda Maclond

5 & Under:  

6-9: Naliyah DeKruif

10-13: Tayln Hurd

14-18: Ariana Yoder

19-39: Micaiah Culbertson

40 & Over: Jennifer Johnson

High Point Winners

Cal Dyer 

Vanessa Meyer 

Susan Roeser 

Joe Hatch 

Tammy Yoder 

Name


